

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Text

File #: 08-292, Version: 1

AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING AMENDMENT TO THE "BERGEN-CLINTON REDEVELOPMENT PLAN", FOR THE LAND COMPRISING BLOCK 2685, LOTS 26-33; BLOCK 2686, LOTS 26-33; BLOCK 2687, LOTS 1-3, 5, 51-53; BLOCK 2688, LOTS 1-17, 34-37, 48, 50-58; BLOCK 3000, LOTS 21, 23, AND BLOCK 3019, LOTS 1, 8-10 ON THE OFFICIAL TAX MAPS AT THE CITY OF NEWARK, COUNTY OF ESSEX, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:12 A-1 ET. SEQ.

INVITATION: DIRECTOR OF ECONOMIC & HOUSING DEVELOPMENT, DECEMBER 16, 2008